
 
GRANTLEY, SAWLEY, SKELDING AND EAVESTONE PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER 2020-2021 

 

JANUARY 2015 

 
ITEM VALUE COST OF 

REPLACEMENT 
COMMENTS 

Street Furniture 

Grantley Noticeboard £420 £920 Based on purchase price in 2013. 

Sawley Noticeboard £420 £920 Value is cost at new. Replacement cost based on purchase of Grantley board 
in 2013. 

Grantley Bus Shelter £5,000 £10,000 Value is amount insured for.  

Sawley Bus Shelter £1   

Picking Gill Interpretation Board £2,300 £2,300 + VAT  

Play Equipment 

Grantley Play Equipment £1 £25,000  

Grantley Play Equipment – Installed 2010 £1 £10,211  

Sawley Original Play Equipment £1 £25,000  

Sawley Post Office Play Panel £1 £606.80  

Sawley Trail Equipment £13,654.90  Installed in 2013. 

Land in the Area of the Authority: 

Picking Gill  £1   

Common Land: 
CL493 Land known as ‘The Tip’ near Grantley. 
CL353 Disused Quarry, Skelding 
CL354 Moor between Wake Hill and High Skelding 
CL355 (Bountin Hill) 
CL356 Village Pound (pinfold), Grantley 
Sawley Village Green (VG 102) 

 
£1 
£1 
£1 
£1 
£1 

 
£1 

 Possible value of timber on the land. 
Allocated a nominal value of £1 

Office and other Equipment 

Lenovo desktop computer 
HP printer / scanner 
Defibrillator units x 2 

£255.00 
£35.00 

£2000.00 

£510.00 
£70.00 

£2800.00 

 

Total Value 
(as shown in Box 9 of the 2020/2021 Annual Return) 

£24097.00   

 
Accepted by the Parish Council at its Annual Parish Council Meeting on 20th July 2021 
 
SIGNED:  ........................................................................  (Chairman) 


