GRANTLEY, SAWLEY, SKELDING AND EAVESTONE PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER 2020-2021

ITEM	VALUE	COST OF	COMMENTS
		REPLACEMENT	
Street Furniture		20 0 0	
Grantley Noticeboard	£420	£920	Based on purchase price in 2013.
Sawley Noticeboard	£420	£920	Value is cost at new. Replacement cost based on purchase of Grantley board in 2013.
Grantley Bus Shelter	£,5,000	£,10,000	Value is amount insured for.
Sawley Bus Shelter	£1	\sim	
Picking Gill Interpretation Board	£,2,300	£2,300 + VAT	
Play Equipment			
Grantley Play Equipment	£1	£25,000	
Grantley Play Equipment – Installed 2010	£,1	£,10,211	
Sawley Original Play Equipment	£,1	£,25,000	
Sawley Post Office Play Panel	£1	£606.80	
Sawley Trail Equipment	£,13,654.90	~~~~~	Installed in 2013.
Land in the Area of the Authority:			
Picking Gill	£,1		
Common Land:			Possible value of timber on the land.
CL493 Land known as 'The Tip' near Grantley.	£1		Allocated a nominal value of f_{1}
CL353 Disused Quarry, Skelding	£1		
CL354 Moor between Wake Hill and High Skelding	£1		
CL355 (Bountin Hill)	£1		
CL356 Village Pound (pinfold), Grantley	£1		
Sawley Village Green (VG 102)			
	£1		
Office and other Equipment			
Lenovo desktop computer	£255.00	£510.00	
HP printer / scanner	£35.00	£70.00	
Defibrillator units x 2	£2000.00	£2800.00	
Total Value (as shown in Box 9 of the 2020/2021 Annual Return)	£24097.00		

Accepted by the Parish Council at its Annual Parish Council Meeting on 20th July 2021

SIGNED: (Chairman)

JANUARY 2015